
State of Arkansas

Commissioner of State Lands

Monday, May 2, 2016

Tax Turnback Report / Redemption Deeds
5/1/2015  to  5/31/2015

ARKANSAS County

Code - Year Parcel Number Value Deed Name:County

$212.68

$0.00

$43.26

$3.00

$0.00

$258.94

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

3-3 2010 020-00016-000  1,300.00

N1/2 OF LOT 13 Section: 14 Township: 02S Range: 03W Acreage: 0.23 Lot:  Block:  City:  Addition: DAVAC ACRES SD: 

22N

Deed Date: 5/1/2015  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

REBECCA MC KEE Years Collected: 2010-2013

58 DAVAC ACRES

CASSCOE, AR 72026

Legal Description:

ARKA

 338406

$171.68

$0.00

$34.64

$3.00

$0.00

$209.32

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

1-6 2010 002-01763-000  980.00

BEG 208.71' EAST OF NW1/4 SW1/4 NE1/4 TH E208.71' S208.71' W208.71' N208.71' TO POB Section: 25 Township: 06S 

Range: 02W Acreage: 1 Lot:  Block:  City:  Addition:  SD: 66S

Deed Date: 5/1/2015  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

TERESA SESLIG CASTLEBERRY Years Collected: 2010-2013

%TERESA LANE BRANCH

PARAGOULD, AR 72450

Legal Description:

ARKA

 338407

$1,176.14

$0.00

$236.01

$3.00

$0.00

$1,415.15

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

5-5 2010 072-00073-000  6,130.00

BEG S LINE OF BLK 1 140'E OF SW COR TH N208.5' E110.5' S208.5' W110.5' TO POB Section: 19 Township: 03S Range: 

06W Acreage: 0.52 Lot:  Block:  City: HUMPHREY Addition:  SD: 33C C

Deed Date: 5/4/2015  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

CHARLES & ELFREDA BOYD Years Collected: 2010-2013

2402 W 42ND ST

PINE BLUFF, AR 71603

Legal Description:

ARKA

 338523

$317.52

$0.00

$62.94

$3.00

$0.00

$383.46

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

8-8 2010 074-02225-000  1,800.00

. Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage:  Lot: 6 Block: 83 City: STUTTGART Addition: IMPROVEMENT CO SD: 22C C

Deed Date: 5/11/2015  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

CHESTER & TRESHA DICKEY Years Collected: 2010-2013

%TRESHA DICKEY

HUMPHREY, AR 72073

Legal Description:

ARKA

 338848
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State of Arkansas

Commissioner of State Lands

Monday, May 2, 2016

Tax Turnback Report / Redemption Deeds
5/1/2015  to  5/31/2015

ARKANSAS County

Code - Year Parcel Number Value Deed Name:County

$1,670.51

$0.00

$281.15

$3.00

$0.00

$1,954.66

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

8-7 2010 074-01858-000  11,480.00

. Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage:  Lot: 5 & 6 Block: 12 City: STUTTGART Addition: IMPROVEMENT CO SD: 22C C

Deed Date: 5/12/2015  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

GLENNA KING Years Collected: 2010-2013

%STEVEN KING

STUTTGART, AR 72160

Legal Description:

ARKA

 338895

$638.56

$0.00

$127.80

$3.00

$0.00

$769.36

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

6-3 2010 074-00275-000  3,620.00

. Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage:  Lot: 1 Block: 10 City: STUTTGART Addition: ADAMS SD: 22C C

Deed Date: 5/12/2015  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

GLENNA KING Years Collected: 2010-2013

%STEVEN KING

STUTTGART, AR 72160

Legal Description:

ARKA

 338896

$99.90

$0.00

$14.49

$4.00

$0.00

$118.39

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

4-11 2011 071-01334-000  690.00

 Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage: 0 Lot: 4-6 Block: 40 City: DEWITT Addition: IMPROVEMENT COMPANY SD: 01C C

Deed Date: 5/18/2015  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

JOSE GONZALEZ Years Collected: 2011-2013

%JOSE R GONZALEZ

DEWITT, AR 72042

Legal Description:

ARKA

 339216

$211.42

$0.00

$30.67

$4.00

$0.00

$246.09

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

5-1 2011 071-01335-001  1,460.00

 Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage: 0 Lot: 10 Block: 40 City: DEWITT Addition: IMPROVEMENT COMPANY SD: 01C C

Deed Date: 5/18/2015  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

JOSE GONZALEZ Years Collected: 2011-2013

%JOSE R GONZALEZ

DEWITT, AR 72042

Legal Description:

ARKA

 339217
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State of Arkansas

Commissioner of State Lands

Monday, May 2, 2016

Tax Turnback Report / Redemption Deeds
5/1/2015  to  5/31/2015

ARKANSAS County

Code - Year Parcel Number Value Deed Name:County

$710.67

$0.00

$139.92

$3.00

$0.00

$853.59

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

4-7 2010 071-00824-000  3,800.00

S50' OF LOT 1,2,3 Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage:  Lot:  Block: 28 City: DEWITT Addition: DEWITT SD: 01C C

Deed Date: 5/18/2015  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

MARY K TRIMBLE Years Collected: 2010-2013

%MARY TRIMBLE

DEWITT, AR 72042

Legal Description:

ARKA

 339218

$294.60

$0.00

$31.27

$4.00

$0.00

$329.87

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

11-8 2012 074-03826-000  3,000.00

. Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage: 0 Lot: 1 & 2 Block: 1 City: STUTTGART Addition: PRAIRIE HEIGHTS SD: 22C C

Deed Date: 5/28/2015  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

SUBWAY OF STUTTGART INC Years Collected: 2012-2013

%DEREK MACKENZIE

CONWAY, AR 72034

Legal Description:

ARKA

 339809

Totals for ARKANSAS County:

Total:

Municipal Liens:

County Costs:

Interest:

SIDTaxes:

Taxes:  5,503.68

 0.00

 1,002.15

 33.00

 0.00

 6,538.83
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